WEST BENGAL STATE WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

SI,

No.

ITEMS

OF

WORK

Estimated
amount put to

tender
(Rs)

Earnest

money (Rs)

to be
deposited

with tender

Price of
Formal

Tender
paper for
L1 Bidder

Time of
com pletion words

Rate to be q uoted in % both in Fig. and

1 As per
BOQ

71,800/_
(Rupees Seventy
One Thousand
Eight Hundred

only)

1.,436/.
(Rupees One

Thousand

Fo ur
Hundred
Thirty Six

only)

255/- x 2 =
s10/-
ln the

form of
Bank Draft

30 days

Tender rnviting Authority: west Bengar sate warehousing corporation.
soil investigation works for construction of road at sitalkuchi 10ooMT Godown in the District of